

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2652/2009

GUJARAT INDUST.DEV.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHOTABHAI JASANGHBHAI PATEL(D)THR.LRS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11464 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3235 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4148 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4149 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4150 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
- Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
- Mr. Sherin Daniel, Adv.
- Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
- Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
- Mr. S.R. Joshi, Adv.
- Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
- Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Item No.98

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.2652, 4149, 4150, 4148 and 11464/2009

Service is complete.

SLP(C) No.3235/2009

File not received.

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that three more connected SLPs are incomplete.

Registry to verify and list incomplete matters on

9.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd